>Z ATHLETICS

ADULT COED VOLLEYBALL - SPRING 2024

SUNDAY A LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Deane Hill Community Center - 7414 Deane Hill Dr.

» Standings: https://volleyball.knoxvilleathletics.com
> X (Twitter): @knoxathletics | Info Line: 865-215-4636
» 15-minute grace period on 1st schedule game of day only

Sunday, March 24 . )
1:00PM Emplre.Splkes Back
Block City
1:50PM Block Party
No Dig'gity
2:40PM Stranger Swings
Rock Hard Tips

Sunday, March 31 No Matches - Easter Sunday

Sunday, April 7 1 ,
1:00PM Empire Splk?s Back
Rock Hard Tips
1:50PM Block Party '
Stranger Swings
2:40PM BIOCk Clty
No Dig'gity
Sunday, April 14 1 ,
1:00PM Rock Hard Tips
Block City
1:50PM No Dig'gity _
Stranger Swings
2:40PM Empire Spikes Back
Block Party




Sunday, April 21

1:00PM No D.|g gltY
Empire Spikes Back
1:50PM Rock Hard Tips
Block Party
2-40PM Block City

Stranger Swings

Sunday, April 28

Stranger Swings

1:00PM - -

Empire Spikes Back
1:50PM Block City

Block Party
2-40PM Rock Hard Tips

No Dig'gity
Sunday, May 5
1:00PM BIOCk. Clt.y
No Dig'gity
1:50PM Stranger Sw!ngs
Rock Hard Tips
2-40PM Block Party

Empire Spikes Back

Sunday, May 12

Sunday, May 19

No Matches - Mother's Day

Empire Spikes Back

1:00PM -
Stranger Swings

1:50PM Block Pf':lrty
Block City

2:40PM No Dig gity

Rock Hard Tips

Sunday, May 26

No Matches - Memorial Day Weekend




Sunday, June 2

1:00PM No Dig gity
Empire Spikes Back

1:50PM Strange_r Swings
Block City

2-40PM Rock Hard Tips
Block Party

Single Elimination Tournament will be scheduled following completion of Regular Season




